State of Minnesota County of Otter Tail )

I, William Lincoln, County Auditor in the State and County aforesaid, do hereby certify that there has been filed in my office a duly attested notice showing that the Township of Bluffton in said county has voted in favor of the separation of said township from the Village of Bluffton for all purposes whatsoever, and that said township now constitutes an assessment and election district separate and distinct from said Village of Bluffton.

Witness my hand and official seal this 18th day of March 1909.

County Auditor.

Holo Milliam Lincolns

County Auditor.

Milliam Lincolns

County Auditor.

Minnesott

In wich 90 9
Julius a. Salmahl